9/27/2025

100G

58POT

BEST BET

BINGO

BONUSBA

MEANGREN

MEGABB

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

Wager Type
100G

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
BONUS BA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
MEGABB
MEGABB
MEGABB
MEGABB
MEGABB

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular

NumOfNums

10
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$322.97

$322.97
$4,107.60

$4,107.60
$36.50
$48.10
$759.80
$35.00

$879.40
$26.00
$20.80
$5.20

$52.00
$38.70
$226.50
$26.25
$1,298.56
$60.75
$10.54
$115.47
$3.75

$1,780.52
$329.05
$698.10
$5,269.33
$292.50
$275.05
$298.59
$223.70
$116.75
$55.20
$1.50
$48.00
$66.75

$7,674.52
$36.00
$411.00
$422.95
$21.00
$1,961.97

$2,852.92
$609.50
$1,162.75
$22.50

$1,794.75
$1,399.73

$1,399.73
$747.60

$747.60
$116.00

Winners
$193.01

$193.01
$4,055.01

$4,055.01
$83.33
$2.96
$49.25
$2.22

$137.76

$50.00
$0.00
$0.00

$50.00
$27.36
$219.30
$5.10
$405.24
$22.81
$3.12
$29.52
$0.20

$712.65
$265.20
$535.75
$4,830.62
$281.45
$67.00
$231.31
$58.00
$202.00
$13.10
$0.00
$8.00
$50.00

$6,542.43
$45.00
$561.00
$219.14
$4.50
$1,296.60

$2,126.24

$518.58

$936.72
$0.00

$1,455.30
$256.69

$256.69
$89.34

$89.34
$24.30

BP

Hold
$129.96

$129.96
$52.59

$52.59
($46.83)
$45.14
$710.55
$32.78

$741.64
($24.00)
$20.80
$5.20

$2.00
$11.34
$7.20
$21.15
$893.32
$37.94
$7.42
$85.95
$3.55

$1,067.87
$63.85
$162.35
$438.71
$11.05
$208.05
$67.28
$165.70
($85.25)
$42.10
$1.50
$40.00
$16.75

$1,132.09
($9.00)
($150.00)
$203.81
$16.50
$665.37

$726.68
$90.92
$226.03
$22.50

$339.45
$1,143.04

$1,143.04
$658.26

$658.26
$91.70

Per centOfSales

0.83

0.83
10.59

10.59
0.09
0.12
1.96
0.09

2.27
0.07
0.05
0.01

0.13
0.10
0.58
0.07
3.35
0.16
0.03
0.30
0.01

4.59
0.85
1.80
13.58
0.75
0.71
0.77
0.58
0.30
0.14
0.00
0.12
0.17

19.78
0.09
1.06
1.09
0.05
5.06

7.35
157
3.00
0.06

4.63
361

3.61
193

1.93
0.30

ExpectedReturn
0.91

0.80

0.69
0.70
0.70
0.69

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.93
0.92

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.93
0.94
0.94

0.72
0.72
0.72
0.72
0.72

0.51
0.45
0.59

1.00

1.00

0.75

WeightedAve
0.01

0.08

0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.01
0.00
0.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01
0.02
0.13
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.04

0.01
0.01
0.00

0.04

0.02

0.00



Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums
Regular 2
Regular 3
Regular 4
Regular 5
Regular 6
Regular 15
Regular 7
Regular 8
Regular 9
Regular 10
Regular 11
Regular 13
Totals:
SPOTLITE 1
SPOTLITE 2
SPOTLITE 3
SPOTLITE 4
SPOTLITE 5
Totals:
SUPERSP 3
SUPERSP 4
Totals:

Sales
$938.00
$5,362.47
$308.50
$56.58
$66.75
$20.00
$2.00
$47.50
$24.40
$4.29
$2.00
$10.00

$6,958.49
$3,547.03
$3,006.40
$2,440.47
$704.15
$36.25

$9,734.30
$410.40
$76.00

$486.40

$38,791.19

Winners
$728.65
$4,811.99
$450.17
$4.48
$14.75
$4.00
$0.00
$5.00
$0.86
$0.66
$0.00
$6.00

$6,050.86
$2,467.28
$1,588.40
$555.61
$271.90
$11.12

$4,894.31
$84.00
$5.00

$89.00

$26,652.60

Hold PercentOfSales  ExpectedReturn
$209.35 242 0.78
$550.48 13.82 0.83

($141.67) 0.80 0.81
$52.10 0.15 0.72
$52.00 0.17 0.73
$16.00 0.05 0.70

$2.00 0.01 0.71

$42.50 0.12 0.74
$23.54 0.06 0.75

$3.63 0.01 0.72

$2.00 0.01 0.74

$4.00 0.03 0.75
$907.63 17.94

$1,079.75 9.14 0.50

$1,418.00 7.75 0.53

$1,884.86 6.29 0.58

$432.25 1.82 0.56
$25.13 0.09 0.49
$4,839.99 25.09
$326.40 1.06 0.67
$71.00 0.20 0.65
$397.40 1.25
$12,138.59 100.00

WeightedAve
0.02

0.12
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.05
0.04
0.04
0.01
0.00

0.01
0.00

0.76



